MIONTON

aPHSE MR EHR R R AE
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Angular Contact Ball Bearing

High precision spindle bearing-B7048E.T.P4S

Axial Rigidity Sa (N/um)
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Bearing Code
Weight
kg

B7048E.T.P4S
240
360

56
3
3

2933
9860
20455

8547
29565
62978
523.7
821.7
1098.4
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